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Sandy Williem J & wife
Bowman Dsniel & wife

Denton Selsh F & wife

Miller Joel B & wife

Wilson A H & wife &c

 Bonan Daniel & wife

Martz 24 C Spl Comr

Lilly William's Heirs

Book | Page ‘

B LT e B

(Grantees.

1

!

1

HC

11l
11
11
1l

23

23

24

24

Y

30

59

62
64

267

32
197
202

224
275
255
254 |
228
401
375

74
202

286

387

B &

o)

&
&
&

L3

B

W W W W W w W W W W W W W
e & B & & &

&

| Kind of
Instrumen

i T..;;_—;;_;.“_,..__, e e

| 265 | Release

S

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

Date of

dug
%Aug
’Oct
- Sep
g Sep
: Sep
Nov
Aug
Aug
- Mar
| ey
TNov
| Jan
Sep
Dec

Hov

27

Recordation

1866

i
|
!
1
i

29 1866 !

31
11
18
25
23

1868

1874

1674 |

1874

1874

4 1883

28
17
16
17
20
18
19

1883

1884j

1884

1885

1887

1898

1899

1900



Grantees

Denton

do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

!
Chas L
mmmZ 8

GIVEN NADMES
I J KL MN O

Jefferson S

J s
J S «

‘Laurs €

J S

GIVEN NAMKS
O PQRSTUV WX YZ
y .

!

i
¢

RY

Wm H

William

PR N

H i

Grantors

Denton James W's Heirs 66
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Switzer Chas C &0 71

fLong John & wife 72
Dull Eva A & 77

;Taliaferro John W & wife 81
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132

178
282
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%Lennig Thompson 81
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