

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Denton	Harrison F			Coffman Sam'l A &c	1	265	Release	Aug 27 1866
do	Harrison F			Karicofe Wm H & wife	1	267	B & S	Aug 29 1866
do	Harrison F			Effinger Harriet G &c	HC	32	B & S	Oct 31 1868
do		James W	Selah F	Spader John & wife	11	197	B & S	Sep 11 1874
do			William P	Beard Wm Comr	11	202	B & S	Sep 18 1874
do			Solomon Thomas	Bowman Daniel & wife	11	224	B & S	Sep 25 1874
do			Solomon Thomas	Hilbert William & wife	11	275	B & S	Nov 23 1874
do			Selah F	Monger Wm H & wife	23	253	B & S	Aug 4 1883
do			Selah F	Sandy William J & wife	23	254	B & S	Aug 4 1883
do			Solomon T	Bowman Daniel & wife	24	228	B & S	Mar 28 1884
do	&c	James W		Denton Selah F & wife	24	401	B & S	May 17 1884
do		J S ✓		Miller Joel B & wife	27	375	B & S	Nov 16 1885
do			Robert	Wilson A H & wife &c	30	74	B & S	Jan 17 1887
do			S T	Bowman Daniel & wife	59	202	B & S	Sep 20 1898
do			W H	Martz Ed C Spl Comr	62	286	B & S	Dec 18 1899
do		Nancy E		Lilly William's Heirs	64	387	B & S	Nov 19 1900

